
L I C E N S E D  I N  A R K A N S A S ,  L O U I S I A N A ,  M I S S I S S I P P I ,  A N D  T E N N E S S E E

Chambliss Farm

AGRICULTURE | RECREATION | TIMBERLAND
Traditional Brokerage + Sealed Bids + Consulting

An Agricultural and Recreational Investment Opportunity

550± Total Acres  |  $2,035,000.00
Jefferson County, Arkansas



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

2

Chambliss

Farm

Q U I C K  F A C T S

Acreage 
550± total acres

Farmland
371.44± tillable acres 

Location
Jefferson County, Arkansas

Irrigation
Four wells 

Recreation
Deer, squirrel, and rabbit 
hunting with the potential for 
waterfowl hunting.

Access
County Line Road, McEntire 
Road, and Wheeler Chapel 
Road 

Offering Price 
$2,035,000.00



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 3



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

4



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 5

ViCinity map

SUBJECT PROPERTY



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

6

and the contract expires December 31, 2026. 
There are also 20.83± acres enrolled in the 
Conservation Reserve Program that provides 
additional annual income to the landowner. 

The farm has great access from County Line 
Road, McEntire Road and Wheeler Chapel 
Road. With just over 175± acres in hardwoods, 
bayou, and CRP the property offers good deer, 
squirrel, and rabbit hunting. Additionally, the 
fields could be improved to offer waterfowl 
hunting.  

property DesCription
C H A M B L I S S  F A R M

The Chambliss Farm consists of approximately 
550± acres located in Jefferson County, 
Arkansas southeast of the town of Pine Bluff.  
The Farm Service Agency office reports a 
total of 371.44± cropland acres that are all 
irrigated except for 61.98± acres. The irrigation 
infrastructure consists of four diesel turbine 
wells, and Bayou Bartholomew bisects the farm 
which provides surface water opportunities. The 
tillable acreage has a historical crop rotation of 
corn, rice, and soybeans, and is leased to M & D 
Farm Partnership. The crop share is 80 / 20 with 
the landowner having no expense in the crop 



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 7

ownership map



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

8



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 9

loCation map



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

1 0

aerial map



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 1 1



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

1 2

loCation & aCCess

Pine Bluff, Arkansas; Jefferson County; Eastern 
Region of Arkansas

Mileage Chart
Pine Bluff  13 miles 
Star City 15 miles
Stuttgart  40 miles
DeWitt  57 miles 
Little Rock  60 miles 

The farm has great access from County Line 
Road, McEntire Road, and Wheeler Chapel 
Road. 



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 1 3

irrigation map



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

1 4



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 1 5

Farm inFormation
Irrigation
The tillable acreage is irrigated by four wells, 
with the exception of 61.98± acres. See 
irrigation map within this offering brochure 
for more details. 

Soils
Class II: 61%
Class III: 39%

Farm Bases
Please see attached Farm Service Agency (FSA) 
156EZ within this brochure.

Farming Contract
The tillable acreage is leased to M & D Farm 
Partnership on a crop share through a written 
lease that terminates on December 31st, 2026. The 
crop share is 80 / 20 with the landowner having 
no expense in the crop. A copy of the lease can be 
provided to qualified buyers.

Conservation Reserve Program (CRP)



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

1 6

topography map



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 1 7

soil map



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

1 8

soil map Key



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 1 9

resourCes & priCe

Mineral Rights
All mineral rights owned by the Seller, if any, shall transfer to the Buyer.

Real Estate Taxes
Parcel Number Acreage Est. Real Estate Tax
001-12330-000  519.67               $4,707.89
001-12260-001    31.85           $88.27
Total    551.52               $4,796.16

Offering Price
$2,035,000.00 ($3,700.00 / acre)

To learn more about the Chambliss Farm or to schedule a property tour, contact Gar Lile 
or Gardner Lile of Lile Real Estate, Inc.

Gar Lile
501.920.7015 (m)   
glile@lilerealestate.com   

Gardner Lile 
501.658.9275 (m)
gardner@lilerealestate.com



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

2 0



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 2 1

Page: 1 of 3

3097FARM :
12/3/24Prepared : 1:32 PM

2025Crop Year :

United States Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency

Abbreviated 156 Farm RecordSee Page 3 for non-discriminatory Statements.

ARKANSAS
JEFFERSON

Form:   FSA-156EZ
CST

DEAN CHAMBLISS LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOperator Name                           :
11078A, 11127A, 11252A, 11307ACRP Contract Number(s)           :
05-069-2011-26Recon ID      :
NoneTransferred From                       :
EligibleARCPLC G/I/F Eligibility            :

Farm Land Data

Farmland Cropland DCP Cropland WBP EWP WRP GRP Sugarcane Farm Status Number Of 
Tracts

35.63 20.83 20.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 Active 3

State
Conservation

Other
Conservation Effective DCP Cropland Double Cropped CRP MPL DCP Ag.Rel.

Activity SOD

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.83 0.00 0.00 0.00

Crop Election Choice
ARC Individual ARC County Price Loss Coverage 

None None None

DCP Crop Data

Crop Name Base Acres CCC-505 CRP Reduction 
Acres PLC Yield HIP

Wheat 0.00 1.30 0

Soybeans 0.00 3.20 0

Seed Cotton 0.00 4.50 0

TOTAL 0.00 9.00

NOTES

1430Tract Number :

L/13Description :
ARKANSAS/JEFFERSONFSA Physical Location :
ARKANSAS/JEFFERSONANSI Physical Location :

BIA Unit Range Number :
HEL determinations not completed for all fields on the tractHEL Status :
Wetland determinations not completeWetland Status :
NoneWL Violations :
DEAN CHAMBLISS LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwners :
NoneOther Producers :
NoneRecon ID :

Tract Land Data

Farm Land Cropland DCP Cropland WBP EWP WRP GRP Sugarcane

8.59 2.72 2.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

2 2

Page: 2 of 3

3097FARM :
12/3/24Prepared : 1:32 PM

2025Crop Year :

United States Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency

Abbreviated 156 Farm Record

ARKANSAS
JEFFERSON

Form:   FSA-156EZ
CST

Tract 1430 Continued ...

State
Conservation

Other
Conservation Effective DCP Cropland Double Cropped CRP MPL DCP Ag. Rel Activity SOD

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.72 0.00 0.00 0.00

DCP Crop Data

Crop Name Base Acres CCC-505 CRP Reduction Acres PLC Yield

NOTES

7988Tract Number :

L/13Description :
ARKANSAS/JEFFERSONFSA Physical Location :
ARKANSAS/JEFFERSONANSI Physical Location :

BIA Unit Range Number :
HEL determinations not completed for all fields on the tractHEL Status :
Wetland determinations not completeWetland Status :
NoneWL Violations :
DEAN CHAMBLISS LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwners :
NoneOther Producers :
NoneRecon ID :

Tract Land Data

Farm Land Cropland DCP Cropland WBP EWP WRP GRP Sugarcane

14.17 9.06 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0

State
Conservation

Other
Conservation Effective DCP Cropland Double Cropped CRP MPL DCP Ag. Rel Activity SOD

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.06 0.00 0.00 0.00

DCP Crop Data

Crop Name Base Acres CCC-505 CRP Reduction Acres PLC Yield

Wheat 0.00 1.30 0

Soybeans 0.00 3.20 0

Seed Cotton 0.00 4.50 0

TOTAL 0.00 9.00

NOTES



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 2 3

Page: 3 of 3

3097FARM :
12/3/24Prepared : 1:32 PM

2025Crop Year :

United States Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency

Abbreviated 156 Farm Record

ARKANSAS
JEFFERSON

Form:   FSA-156EZ
CST

8280Tract Number :

Description :
ARKANSAS/JEFFERSONFSA Physical Location :
ARKANSAS/JEFFERSONANSI Physical Location :

BIA Unit Range Number :
HEL determinations not completed for all fields on the tractHEL Status :
Wetland determinations not completeWetland Status :
NoneWL Violations :
DEAN CHAMBLISS LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwners :
NoneOther Producers :
05-069-2011-22Recon ID :

Tract Land Data

Farm Land Cropland DCP Cropland WBP EWP WRP GRP Sugarcane

12.87 9.05 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0

State
Conservation

Other
Conservation Effective DCP Cropland Double Cropped CRP MPL DCP Ag. Rel Activity SOD

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.05 0.00 0.00 0.00

DCP Crop Data

Crop Name Base Acres CCC-505 CRP Reduction Acres PLC Yield

NOTES

In accordance with Federal civil rights law and U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA) civil rights regulations and policies, the USDA, its Agencies, offices, and employees, and institutions participating in or
administering USDA programs are prohibited from discriminating based on race, color, national origin, religion, sex, gender identity (including gender expression), sexual orientation, disability, age, marital status,
family/parental status, income derived from a public assistance program, political beliefs, or reprisal or retaliation for prior civil rights activity, in any program or activity conducted or funded by USDA (not all bases
apply to all programs). Remedies and complaint filing deadlines vary by program or incident. 

Persons with disabilities who require alternative means of communication for program information (e.g., Braille, large print, audiotape, American Sign Language, etc.) should contact the responsible Agency or USDA's
TARGET Center at (202) 720-2600 (voice and TTY) or contact USDA through the Federal Relay Service at (800) 877-8339. Additionally, program information may be made available in languages other than English. 

To file a program discrimination complaint, complete the USDA Program Discrimination Complaint Form, AD-3027, found online at http://www.ascr.usda.gov/complaint_filing_cust.html and at any USDA office or write
a letter addressed to USDA and provide in the letter all of the information requested in the form. To request a copy of the complaint form, call (866) 632-9992. Submit your completed form or letter to USDA by: (1)
mail: U.S. Department of Agriculture Office of the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights 1400 Independence Avenue, SW Washington, D.C. 20250-9410; (2) fax: (202) 690-7442; or (3) e-mail:
program.intake@usda.gov. USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender. 



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

2 4

Page: 1 of 4

3837FARM :
12/3/24Prepared : 1:32 PM

2025Crop Year :

United States Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency

Abbreviated 156 Farm RecordSee Page 4 for non-discriminatory Statements.

ARKANSAS
JEFFERSON

Form:   FSA-156EZ
CST

M & D FARMSOperator Name                           :
NoneCRP Contract Number(s)           :
05-069-2021-52Recon ID      :
NoneTransferred From                       :
EligibleARCPLC G/I/F Eligibility            :

Farm Land Data

Farmland Cropland DCP Cropland WBP EWP WRP GRP Sugarcane Farm Status Number Of 
Tracts

1,205.44 952.61 952.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 Active 4

State
Conservation

Other
Conservation Effective DCP Cropland Double Cropped CRP MPL DCP Ag.Rel.

Activity SOD

0.00 0.00 952.61 13.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Crop Election Choice
ARC Individual ARC County Price Loss Coverage 

None  CORN, SOYBN  WHEAT, SORGH, RICE-LGR, RICE-MGR

DCP Crop Data

Crop Name Base Acres CCC-505 CRP Reduction 
Acres PLC Yield HIP

Wheat 97.24 0.00 35

Corn 3.43 0.00 87 100

Grain Sorghum 4.44 0.00 54

Soybeans 278.50 0.00 26 100

Rice-Long Grain 531.78 0.00 5706

Rice-Medium Grain 12.20 0.00 4588

TOTAL 927.59 0.00

NOTES

1979Tract Number :

L/11  K/11Description :
ARKANSAS/JEFFERSONFSA Physical Location :
ARKANSAS/JEFFERSONANSI Physical Location :

BIA Unit Range Number :
NHEL: No agricultural commodity planted on undetermined fieldsHEL Status :
Tract contains a wetland or farmed wetlandWetland Status :
NoneWL Violations :
DEAN CHAMBLISS LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwners :
NoneOther Producers :
NoneRecon ID : Page: 3 of 4

3837FARM :
12/3/24Prepared : 1:32 PM

2025Crop Year :

United States Department of Agriculture
Farm Service Agency

Abbreviated 156 Farm Record

ARKANSAS
JEFFERSON

Form:   FSA-156EZ
CST

Tract 1983 Continued ...

Soybeans 1.50 0.00 26

Rice-Long Grain 98.15 0.00 5706

Rice-Medium Grain 4.50 0.00 4588

TOTAL 104.15 0.00

NOTES

1984Tract Number :

L/14Description :
ARKANSAS/JEFFERSONFSA Physical Location :
ARKANSAS/JEFFERSONANSI Physical Location :

BIA Unit Range Number :
NHEL: No agricultural commodity planted on undetermined fieldsHEL Status :
Tract contains a wetland or farmed wetlandWetland Status :
NoneWL Violations :
DEAN CHAMBLISS LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwners :
NoneOther Producers :
NoneRecon ID :

Tract Land Data

Farm Land Cropland DCP Cropland WBP EWP WRP GRP Sugarcane

563.38 371.44 371.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0

State
Conservation

Other
Conservation Effective DCP Cropland Double Cropped CRP MPL DCP Ag. Rel Activity SOD

0.00 0.00 371.44 5.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DCP Crop Data

Crop Name Base Acres CCC-505 CRP Reduction Acres PLC Yield

Wheat 26.29 0.00 35

Corn 1.72 0.00 87

Grain Sorghum 2.23 0.00 54

Soybeans 126.99 0.00 26

Rice-Long Grain 186.60 0.00 5706

Rice-Medium Grain 6.71 0.00 4588

TOTAL 350.54 0.00

NOTES



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 2 5

 Jefferson County, Arkansas

Tract 3 of 4

United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) Farm Service Agency (FSA) maps are for FSA Program administration only. This map does not represent a legal survey or reflect actual ownership; rather
it depicts the information provided directly from the producer and/or National Agricultural Imagery Program (NAIP) imagery. The producer accepts the data 'as is' and assumes all risks associated with its
use. USDA-FSA assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data outside FSA Programs. Wetland identifiers do not represent the size,
shape, or specific determination of the area. Refer to your original determination (CPA-026 and attached maps) for exact boundaries and determinations or contact USDA Natural Resources Conservation
Service (NRCS).

Common Land Unit 2025 Crop YearCropland   Non-cropland   CRP

Farm 3837
Tract 1984  

Wetland Determination Identifiers

Restricted Use

Limited Restrictions

Exempt from Conservation Compliance Provisions

2222
7.027.02
UHELUHEL3636

62.0662.06
UHELUHEL

3535
43.3343.33
UHELUHEL

2626
4.934.93
NHELNHEL

4343
83.0583.05
UHELUHEL

2020
3.033.03
NHELNHEL

3232
40.0040.00
NHELNHEL

3333
30.6830.68
NHELNHEL

3737
66.5066.50
UHELUHEL

4242
14.5914.59
UHELUHEL66

16.2516.25
NHELNHEL 4040

191.94191.94
UHELUHEL

+

-

 Non-Cropland
 Acres
 HEL



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

2 6

 Jefferson County, Arkansas

Tract 1 of 3

United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) Farm Service Agency (FSA) maps are for FSA Program administration only. This map does not represent a legal survey or reflect actual ownership; rather
it depicts the information provided directly from the producer and/or National Agricultural Imagery Program (NAIP) imagery. The producer accepts the data 'as is' and assumes all risks associated with its
use. USDA-FSA assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data outside FSA Programs. Wetland identifiers do not represent the size,
shape, or specific determination of the area. Refer to your original determination (CPA-026 and attached maps) for exact boundaries and determinations or contact USDA Natural Resources Conservation
Service (NRCS).

Common Land Unit 2025 Crop YearCropland   Non-cropland   CRP

Farm 3097
Tract 1430  

Wetland Determination Identifiers

Restricted Use

Limited Restrictions

Exempt from Conservation Compliance Provisions

33
5.875.87
UHELUHEL

11
2.722.72
UHELUHEL

+

-

 Non-Cropland
 Acres
 HEL



W W W . L I L E R E A L E S T A T E . C O M 2 7

 Jefferson County, Arkansas

Tract 2 of 3

United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) Farm Service Agency (FSA) maps are for FSA Program administration only. This map does not represent a legal survey or reflect actual ownership; rather
it depicts the information provided directly from the producer and/or National Agricultural Imagery Program (NAIP) imagery. The producer accepts the data 'as is' and assumes all risks associated with its
use. USDA-FSA assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data outside FSA Programs. Wetland identifiers do not represent the size,
shape, or specific determination of the area. Refer to your original determination (CPA-026 and attached maps) for exact boundaries and determinations or contact USDA Natural Resources Conservation
Service (NRCS).

Common Land Unit 2025 Crop YearCropland   Non-cropland   CRP

Farm 3097
Tract 7988  

Wetland Determination Identifiers

Restricted Use

Limited Restrictions

Exempt from Conservation Compliance Provisions

11
9.069.06
UHELUHEL

22
5.115.11
UHELUHEL

+

-

 Non-Cropland
 Acres
 HEL



GAR LILE   |   501.920.7015
GLILE@LILEREALESTATE.COM

GARDNER LILE   |   501.658.9275
GARDNER@LILEREALESTATE.COM

2 8

 Jefferson County, Arkansas

Tract 3 of 3

United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) Farm Service Agency (FSA) maps are for FSA Program administration only. This map does not represent a legal survey or reflect actual ownership; rather
it depicts the information provided directly from the producer and/or National Agricultural Imagery Program (NAIP) imagery. The producer accepts the data 'as is' and assumes all risks associated with its
use. USDA-FSA assumes no responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data outside FSA Programs. Wetland identifiers do not represent the size,
shape, or specific determination of the area. Refer to your original determination (CPA-026 and attached maps) for exact boundaries and determinations or contact USDA Natural Resources Conservation
Service (NRCS).

Common Land Unit 2025 Crop YearCropland   Non-cropland   CRP

Farm 3097
Tract 8280  

Wetland Determination Identifiers

Restricted Use

Limited Restrictions

Exempt from Conservation Compliance Provisions

11
3.083.08
UHELUHEL

33
4.334.33
NHELNHEL

44
2.222.22
NHELNHEL

55
2.502.50
NHELNHEL

22
0.740.74
UHELUHEL

+

-

 Non-Cropland
 Acres
 HEL



DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: Lile Real Estate, Inc. is the listing agency for the owner 
of the property described within this offering brochure. A representative of Lile Real 
Estate, Inc. must be present to conduct a showing. 

The management of Lile Real Estate, Inc. respectfully requests that interested parties 
contact us in advance to schedule a proper showing and do not attempt to tour or 
trespass on the property on their own. Thank you for your cooperation. 

Some images shown within this offering brochure are used for representative purposes 
and may not have been taken on location at the subject property. This offering is 
subject to errors, omissions, change or withdrawal without notice. All information 
provided herein is intended as a general guideline and has been provided by sources 
deemed reliable, but the accuracy of which we cannot guarantee.



501.920.7015 (m)
glile@lilerealestate.com

501.658.9275 (m)
gardner@lilerealestate.com

garDner lile

Scan for 
more info

ConneCting 
lanD buyers 
anD sellers 
sinCe 1993.

Lile Real Estate is a dedicated 

team of professionals with an 

in-depth understanding and 

a network of qualified buyers 

within the Mid-South and 

across the country. For over 30 

years, we’ve connected land 

sellers with buyers in Arkansas, 

Louisiana, Mississippi, and 

Tennessee. In the last five years 

alone, we surpassed $500 

million in sales. You can be a 

part of that success story.

For more information or to 
schedule a property tour, contact:

gar lile



501.374.3411 (Office)
501.421.0031 (Fax)

INFO@LILEREALESTATE.COM

401 Autumn Road
Little Rock, AR 72211

WWW.LILEREALESTATE.COM


